FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE: August 14, 2019



MARKETING CONTACT: Catherine Horvath, Assistant Marketing Director CatherineHorvath@pyramidmg.com 845-348-1005 ext. 118

CARIBBEAN QUIZINE INVITES COMMUNITY TO GRAND OPENING



WEST NYACK, N.Y.: Palisades Center is proud to present their latest edition to the ThEATery, Caribbean Quizine! Caribbean Quizine will take guests on a cultural journey through traditional island dishes and American comfort foods enhanced with island twist flavors and spices.

On Friday, August 16th, Caribbean Quizine will host their grand opening celebrations with a ribbon cutting! Local community residents and guests are invited to dine at the restaurant all weekend long to celebrate. Caribbean Quizine's menu consists of lunch and dinner specials from varieties of patties, fish, burgers, salads, soups of the day, and desserts including Bun & Cheese and Rum Cake!

"We are excited to welcome Caribbean Quizine to Palisades Center," said General Manager, Darrin Houseman. "This wonderful opportunity allows us to welcome a local Rockland County resident to fulfill their dream of operating a restaurant and we are awarded the privilege to partner on their journey."

WHAT: Caribbean Quizine – Grand Opening & Ribbon Cutting at Palisades Center
WHEN: Friday, August 16th at 11:00 a.m.
WHERE: ThEATery Court, on Level Four near AMC Theaters

Caribbean Quizine is located on Level Four within the ThEATery Court near AMC Theaters. To learn more about Caribbean Quizine, please visit <u>www.palisadescenter.com/tenants/caribbean-quizine/</u>. To learn more about other happenings at the center, please visit <u>www.palisadescenter.com</u>.

About Palisades Center

Palisades Center is among the top ten most visited malls in America and is the premier shopping, dining and entertainment destination in Southern New York. Located just 30 minutes north of NYC, Palisades Center is a four-level shopping center offering over 225 brands, 16 sit-down restaurants, a bowling alley, ice rink, the world's tallest indoor ropes course, comedy club, and more. With its unique and diverse merchant mix, Palisades Center is the go-to place for local shoppers and tourists alike. To learn more, visit www.palisadescenter.com, www.facebook.com/palisadescenter, www.twitter.com/palisadescntr, or www.instagram.com/palisadescntr.

About Pyramid Management Group, LLC

Pyramid Management Group, owner of Palisades Center, is one of the largest, most innovative, privately-held shopping center developers in the northeast. Headquartered in Syracuse, New York, Pyramid's portfolio of retail-based, tourist and entertainment destinations dominate the northeast with 18 properties located throughout New York, Massachusetts and Virginia. For over 40 years, Pyramid has led the industry in combining the best elements of traditional retail with world-class dining, entertainment and hospitality, all under one roof. For more information, visit <u>www.pyramidmg.com</u>.